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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iiird Year B.Sc. (Hons) Chemistry
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2017/2240

2017/2241

2017/2242

2017/2243

2017/2244

2017/2246

2017/2247

2017/2249

Roll No

ISHIKA

MOHNISH

AZAD SAINI

SHAMBHVEE PANDEY

SAHIL RAMAN

KIRTI DUA

GAURAV

VIPIN SAINI

KOMAL MAVI

HIMANSHU RAJPUT

AMAN RANA

SHIKHA

BRIJKISHOR MAURYA

SONIA DHAKNE

SUMAN SOURAV

VIVEK KUMAR

PARAS KUMAR MEENA

MANIT GILL

NIKKI MITTAL

ANJAIL MANGLA

YASHASVI SRIVASTAVA

DIXIT KUMAR

PARVESH BANSAL

SHRUTI AGGARWAL

KRITIKA GARG

AAKRITI GUPTA

ARPIT

AYUSH AGARWAL

ANAND KUMAR AGARWAL

AHINSHA JAIN

VIVEK CHAUHAN

AVANI SAHU

Name
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6

0

17
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26

22

1

18

15

25

11

19

14

23

0

25

31

40

13

17

37

0

14

9

5
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2017/2273

2017/2275

2017/2276

2017/2280
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2017/2282

2017/2284

2017/2286

2017/2287

2017/2288

2017/2290

2017/2291

2017/2292

2017/2293

2017/2294

Roll No

SATYAM SRIVASTAVA

ASIF ALI

ATUL

VINAY

AMAN BANSAL

PHALGUNI BISHT

AJIT PRATAP SINGH

RAHUL KUMAR

SPARSH SINGH

ASHISH CHATURVEDI

PARAS DAHIYA

IMDADUL ISLAM

BHOOPENDRA SINGH

ANAND KUMAR JAIN

VAIBHAV DIXIT

AADYA JAIPURIA

AKANKSHA RAO

NIKITA RAJ

SATYAM KUMAR

SURBHI RAO

AKRITI

PRADUMAN KUMAR

SHWETANK VERMA

NIVEDITA DAS

CHANDAN GUPTA

BHAVYA BABUTA

BHUPENDER YADAV

MAHENDRA NARWARIYA

DEVANSHU MISHRA

ANKIT DHIMAN

AMAR KUMAR

SHIVANI GUPTA

Name

20

32

1

15

63

22

80

88

0

16

9

24
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9
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0

48

16

7

24
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4
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2017/2298

2017/2299

2017/2300
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2018/204

2018/205
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2018/208
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2018/211

2018/213

2018/214

2018/216

2018/219

2018/220

2018/221

2018/222

2018/223

2018/224

2018/226

2018/227

2018/229

2018/230

2018/231

2018/232

2018/233

2018/236

2018/237

Roll No

ROHIT YADAV

MOHIT MINA

VIVEK CHAUDHARY

RANEESH JAFAR P

MUHAMMED RISHAN KK

naman chaudhary

ISHIKA DHANWANI

KARAN ASNANI

ADURI RAKESH

MOHIT

ARVIND KUMAR

ANJALI

SONU

YAMINI NIRWAN

HIMANSHU

ANKIT KUMAR

NAVNEET SAVITA

P.SHREELAKSHMI

MEENAKSHI

ROSHANI LOKESH CHIMURKAR

ROHIT

HIMANSHU

FIRDOUS

PRIYANKA JANGID

SATAKSHI

TUSHAR SHARMA

MOHANNAD ROSHAN

HIMANSHU KUMAR

NEERAJ NAYAK

HITESH

SHADAB AHMAD

RISHIKA

Name

85

19

1

22

17

15

90

64

14

45

67

82
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76
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48
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52
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39
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83
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2018/239

2018/242
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2018/263

2018/264
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2018/268

2018/272
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2018/274
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2018/278

2018/279

2018/280

2018/281

2018/283

2018/284

2018/285

2018/286

2018/287

2018/288

2018/289

Roll No

UTTAM YADAV

MANISH

RITIKA

PRATEEK JAIN

RAMAN PRATAP SINGH

DEEPAK KUMAR

MANDULA SHARATH KUMAR

AYUSH

ABHISHEK KUMAR

MANISHA MEENA

ASHISH GOYAL

NIKITA MEENA

ANJALI

ANUSHREE.K

ANKIT KUMAR

VIKRAM SINGH

SHRUTI JAIN

ANKUSH PAUL

DHRUV

SONALI GARG

ANIRBAN PHUKAN

PANKAJ

SHIPRA CHAUHAN

DIKSHA RANA

SAGAR PAL

NAMRATA GOYAL

NANCY VERMA

MANSI

AKASH YADAV

AYUSH RANA

AMISHA BANSAL

YUKTA SINGH

Name

33

0
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73

54

42
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2018/301
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2018/303

2018/304

2018/305

2018/306

2018/307

2018/308

2018/309

2018/311

Roll No

VASU MITTAL

PRASANT SINGH RAJPOOT

NAYAN AGRAWAL

AKASH ATTRI

SHRUTI

DEEPIKA GUPTA

VIVEK SHARMA

ASHUTOSH NARAYAN PALIWAL

PRIYA RAJ

PRATEEK GONDWAL

SALAM CHANDRAJIT

SANYAM CHOUDHARY

RAJESHWAR SINGH

ABHISHEK SAINI

SONU

SAGAR KUMAR

SARTHAK KAUSHIK

DEEPAK HOODA

NISHITA BHARDWAJ

Name

86

20

64

75

12

79

64

43

78

74

78

74

68

82

76

54

71

48

73
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